

	B2 BUSINESS ZONE	PERMIT ISSUED
(ALL)	APPLICATION FOR PERMIT	AUG 12 1960
	Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Clr ss Portland, Maine, August 5, 1960	CITY of PORTLAND
·		

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect allerrepair demolish install the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

encation23 Brattle St.			thin Fire Limits?	Dist. No
Owner's name and address	Benjamin Baillar	geor, 304 Cumb	erland St.	
Tessee's name and address		West	brook Me.	Telephone
Lessee's name and address	Joseph LeRel.	Fort Hill Ad.	Corham Maine	Telephone
Architect	1967 - 1977 - 1976 - 1976 - 1977 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 -	Specifications	plans, no	No. of sheets
Proposed use of building	Amartment, Ho	use		No. families 3
Last use		11	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	No families
Material <u>frame</u> No. stories	2	Ct. 1 6	f	Deafar
Other buildings on same lot	- 14480 Mai 1444 - 1444 - 1449 - 145 - 145 - 146 - 146 - 146 - 146 - 146 - 146 - 146 - 146 - 146 - 146 - 146 - 146	- 	4. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Fee \$ 2.00
Estimated cost \$ 150.00	0.545 · ·			Fee S

General Description of New Work

To provide (2) tapezzad 8"x8" base and 6" x 6" tapered reinforcod concrete piers under existing 3-story frame porch on side of building. (piers will be located 10' o.c.)

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIN TO BE ISSUED TO occurrence

1

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in th	is work?	Is any electrical work i	nvolved in this work?
Is connection to be made to p	ublic sewer?	. If not, what is propose	ed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been se	ent?		Cyr 1
Height average grade to top o	f plate He	eight average grade to h	ighest point of roof
Size, front depth	No. stories	solid or filled land?	earth or rock?
Material of foundation	rete riere Thickness	, top bottom	cellar
Kind of roof	Rise per foot	Roof covering	
No. of chimneys	. Material of chimneys	of lining	
Framing Lumber-Kind		Corner p	oosts Sills
Size Girder	lolumns under girders		Max. on centers
	ying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C	. Bridging in every floo	r and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters:	1st floor, 2r	ıd.,, 3rd .	, rcof
On centers:	1st floor, 2	nd, 3rd .	root ,
Maximum span:	1st floor	1d, 3rd .	, roof
			height?

If a Garage

٦

by:

Signature of owner

Miscellaneous

APPROVED: 91. E. 94. 8/11/60	
nigen di neven de nur um mun un se ante qui transforme des filmes de secondes en de adante ante (Kanastina e a	
an the second second second in the second	

observed? yes Benjamin Baillar won

INSPECTION COPY

‡≔ ∩ .

XX.	

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure _____ Third Class

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, Portland, Me.

CITY of PORTLAND PORTLAND, MAINE, Augur : 4, 1960

PERMIT ISSUED Aug QL 9636

5,

1 . N .

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to repair or renew roof covering of the following described building in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications :

Owner's name and address Pen jamin Baillargeon, 304 Sumberland St.		
Surfrargeon, 304 Cumberland St.		
Contractor's name and addressHarry Kimball, Westbrook MeTelephone		
Han of hult and hult		
Use of building Present Apartment House Telephone		
No. of Stories		
Style of roof hip		
Type and Grade of me the second secon		
Type and Grade of roofing to be used. Asy halt Class C Und. Lab.		
GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF NEW WORK		
A WAW WORK		

To cover postion of roof.

.50 Fee \$ INSPECTION COPY

w: Binjamin Baillargeon Signature of Owner-----

NG:



10.00

A LAND

吸蜡

INQUIRY BLANK ZONE FIRE DIST. CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEPARTMENT OF BUILLING INSPECTION Letter Verbal 4/60 Date Sr. Py Telephone LOCATION 23 Brottle Ist OWNER Benjumin Baillargeon Clerit MADE BY TEL. UL 4:83 82 ADDRESS PRESENT USE OF BUILDING Cifecentingents NO.STORIES 3 LAST USE OF BUILDING_ _CLASS OF CONSTRUCTION_ REMARKS INQUIRY Porch mu and Scruld Less than Bothige. 3 4 tered and Fiers Canger. ANSWER 8×82. 02 J'dea Tours lan relast kiers are reinforced + design. Cer suted \mathcal{A} Dot DATE OF REPLY S/4/60 REPLY BY 9 8. 92

. 9

an far for the way a marker of all and

- martine

in the second second



	¥
The second se	17.9
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO REPA	
APPLICATION FOR DEPUT	Pormit No.IT ISSUED
TO REP.	AID DI D
Third Class Build	AIR BUILDING
To the INSPECTOR OF STATE	001 24 1935
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. Portland, Maine, Oc The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to repair the following described building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications Location 23 Brattle Street Ward 5 Within fire limits	tohom on income
Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Denit to repair the following density	1931
Location. 12-Brattle Street	lding in accordance with the
Owner's name and address Exchange Boot & Ward Within fire limits	
Owner's name and address <u>Exchange Real Satete Co. 84 Exchange St.</u>	PDist. No1
Use of huilding	Telephone F 9882
No. storiesHeightft., Gross areasq. ft., Style of roof	Telephone
Type of present roof covering	
by the story covering	
General Description of New, Work	
To Repair after Fire to former condition	
	CERTIFICATE OF OCUPANCY
	REQUIREMENT OF OCUPANIE
If Desta	chimney on 52 ei AUED
If Roof Covering is to be Repaired or Renewed	CERTIFICATE OF O. SUPANCY REQUIREMENT IS RAUGED. chimney on 52 ficure.
Are repairs on seven the	1
Area of roof to be send of the damage by fire?	
Avue of roofing to be repaired now? It so, what area damaged?	
Area of roof to be repaired now? If so, what area damaged? 'ype of roofing to be used Trade name and grade of roof covering to be used	sq. it,
Trade name and grade of roof covering to be used.	
	piles
INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner By Tared Lesters Ca.	Fee \$25
INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner By Signat	
	63064
magness are an and the second and	067
and a set of a spin of a set of a spin of a set	130
the second se	the second se

J

Things

A.EA

T\$

Ű,

1

Ward Permit No. 5.150 the first of the for the merity tere ? floring bar super is me The and the second of the The of worse of a long 1 . I at the second Hanning cost Sutat 0 Precripa ¢os Date of permit Notif Inspu. Closing-in 3: 11.1 <u>Final Notif.</u> <u>Final Inspn. 12/30/31</u> <u>Cert. of Occupancy issued</u> <u>NOTES</u> 12/31-Not Worked 2/34-Unalle bewenger to baritress of ot at Auror. In star A. 1.12 Sterror to artistic altarte. 10/26 the linear 120 12/7 BULL LC BEDVIK BINTONY Burthon Amalyno Range Land THE REAL Higher free hours والمراجع والمناطعة المناط And Links a north differentially RITU A. i B portion the esternine role the 11 , iteliat 1 . Cue . and alter. という う・ 1 ...ļ 11 1.4. ÷ Ĺ

 $\langle \cdot \rangle$

1

۶

FILL IN COMPLETELY AND SIGN WITH INK



PERMIT ISSUED

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER HOULPMENT

Portland, Maine, October 12, 1940

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following mature, country wing specifications:
Tartion 23 Frettle Street Use of Building No. Stores Existing "
Name and address of owner; of applianceFrod Sylvester,
Installer's name and addressO. Morton, Rest Cumberland
General Description of Work
To install works air furnace in place of store heat for first floor Cearly in the former of the form
TR HEATER POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE
Is appliance or source of heat to be in cellar? <u>VGB</u> If not, which storyKind of Fuel_ <u>GGB</u> <u>which</u> Material of supports of appliance (concrete floor or what kind) <u>concrete</u> <u>shiuld to be provided</u> Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace, <u>122</u> from top of smoke pipe_ <u>15</u> from front of appliance <u>6</u> from sides or back of appliance <u>6</u> from sides or back of appliance <u>6</u> for some flue_ <u>100</u> .
Name and type of burnerLabeled and approved by Underwriters' Laboratories?
Name and type of burner Eastered and eppertury or pressure) Will operator be always in attendance? Type of oil feed (gravity or pressure)
Will operator be always in attendance:
Will all tanks be more than seven feet from any flame?How many tanks interfoored
Will all tanks be more than seven feet from any annu heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same Amount of fee enclosed? 1.00 (\$1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same building at same time.) Signature of Installer
INSPECTION COPY

Filler Al of the	
	TT is to which
Permit No. 40 1574	-1 & Gulac chrominative in the last
Ba Brattle St.	the siscimmeder is only
Toonton 2 8- 18 Calles	The state in the hand bas is
Onner Anad Splacester	- 10- A 12 - Common and the second
A LAN ALLA	atedeten range commune
Date of Permit 10 / 1/ 1/ 1/40	1 State me con a three s
Post Card sent	
	1 de cheoris alave, cis war as
Notil. Tor inspect	
	The English on theater on
Approval Tag instead Oil Burnier Check/Jist (late) 1. Kind of heat	Lang room manner
On Burner Check, Jack Barner	I me tid loud in 1 11 stars
1. Kind of heat 1 1 1	The Site and Anna persta
	to be healed by way five
3. Anti-siplion 4 a.5	The star it is more it.
A 4. Operatorage D 3- 40	1 This Charles Charles and Charles
	le ditconnella, fuite
5. Tank distance	This E. Thisble to get into the suit
6. Vent Pipe	15 1 to the whether
	Alon Ac Cardo Id
A ANTHE THE REAL PROPERTY AND A	1 Here warny thing every
s Gaure C Tall	The Flat Dain with the second
	The The The The The
3. 14	1: 11 - affartmine. Oans from
10. Red safety	1 Linstindy h. Edven Tange
11. Pipe sizes and many sizes	A diame
12. Control valve er f	- Connerter
	meymeds channing
13. Asili pit vent S	TO DE al y chromen and
13. Asin pre view in the same safety is in the same same same same same same same sam	- the short will cella ilitre
	levenused in cella 2 before
is. Initructionicard	
10,	
NOTES-	
- Las 1440 Destations and and	A Statistic
Will We up in all the classe	
- A POPPOLITY /2	
Herovtimberg, values have	
	- BARRERATA

3

1

1. 1. 26

Acitie

A CO	APPLICATION FOR PERMIT	PERMIT ISSUED
	Class of Building or Type of StructureAll Metal	GTV 1953
	Portland, Maine, January 21, 1953	CITY of PLOTE LINE
To the INSPEC	CTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location Brattle St.	Within F	ire Limits? <u>yes</u> Dist. No.
Owner's name and address Fred Sylvester,	, 211 High St.	
Lesree's name and address		
Contractor's name and address Ely Eli Pelker	y, RFD 1., Yarmouth	
Architect	Specifications	Plans .no
Proposed use of building		
Last use	e (metal,	No. families
Material Heat	Style of roof	Roofing
Other buildings on same lot		
Estimated cost \$		Fee \$50

General Description of New Work

To demolish existing 1 car metal garage

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO

Details of New Work

	his work? Is any electrical work involved in this work? public sewer? If not, what is proposed for sewage?
Height average grade to top o	of plate
Size, front depth .	
Material of foundation	bottom cellar
Material of underpinning	Height
Kind of roof	Rise per foot
No. of chimneys	
Framing lumber-Kind	Dressed or full size?
Corner posts Sil	lls Girt or ledger board? Size
Girders Size	
Studs (outside walls and carry	ying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters:	1st floor
On centers:	1st floor
Maximum span:	1st floor
If one story building with ma	asonry walls, thickness of walls?

If a Garage

Signature of owner By: Hi Black

APPROVED:	
	•
	•
	•
كالمنافعة بالمتحدين والمتعادين والمحادث والمحادث والمحادث والمحادث والمحادث والمحاد وال	-

Miscellaneous

INSPECTION COPY

two

FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT Portland, Maine, 16 January 1953

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to instant the following heating, cooking or power end ance with the Lews of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: New Building Location 23-25 Brattle St. Use of Building Dwelling No. Stories Z Existing " No. Stories Fred Sylvester 610 Congress St., City Name and address of owner of appliance <u>3-61,95</u> Installer's name and address <u>Easternoil & Equipment Co.</u> Telephone <u>3-61,95</u> Installer's name and address <u>27</u> Portland <u>2000</u>, Portland, Maine To install Model A Easternoil Burner in connection with existing Cne Pipe Hot Air Furnace -(Replacement)

Location of appliance ______ Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? Kind of fuel? Minimum distance to hurnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace Rated maximum demand per hour Size of chimney flue Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? Name and type of burner Model A Easternoil Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? Yes

Will operator be always in attenuance to boos on supply line real nonit top or obtion of tank?. Type of flocr beneath burner Location of oil storage <u>Cellar</u> Number and capacity of tanks <u>1 - 275</u> If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided? Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners <u>None</u>.

Kind of fuel? Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance Size of chironey flue Is hood to be provided? ______ If so, how vented? ______ Forced or gravity? MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

agent by a plan sain i ...

. Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same

building at same time) APPROVED: 1-1653 AFTIN

Inspection copy

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? Yes

PET ISSUED

00073

ITI of PORTLAND

John Filen Siznature of Installer



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT



0156 141. 8 INI

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: Use of Building Dwelling Name and address of owner of appliance Mr. Fred Ennes, 23 Brattle Street XXX Building No. Stories 22 Installer's name and address Pallotta 011 Co., 112 Exchange St. Existing " Telephone 4-2671 General Description of Work Toinstall. 011 burner in connection with existing warm air furnace. · . IF HEATER, CR POWER BOILER Location of appliance or source of heat If wood, how protected? Type of floor beneath appliance Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace From top of smoke pipe..... From front of appliance Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue From sides or back of appliance If gas fired, how vented? . Rated maximum demand per hour IF OIL SURNER Name and type of burner Fluid Heat Will operator be always in attendance? Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom Type of floor beneath burner concrete Location of oil storage basement . ··· · · · · · · If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided? Number and capacity of tanks 1 - 275 gal. Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? yes How many tanks fire proofed? Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners none . IF COOKING APPLIANCE Location of appliance. If wood, how protected? Kind of fuel Type of floor beneath appliance Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of a pliance • • Size of chimney flue ... Other connections to same flue Is hood to be provided? If so, how vented?... If gas fired, how vented? _____ Rated maximum demand per hour _____ MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed? \$1.00... (\$1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same

APPROVED:	and the second se
	77. Pml
Construction of the second sec	··· ·
6 0	
ANSPECTION COPY	Signature of Installer

0

0

黀

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

Pallotta Oil Company By:

Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

Application for Permit for Alterations, etc. Portland, August 31, 1923

..192

.)

PERMIT MUST

BE OBTAINED

To	the	

Descrip-

tion of Present Bldg. #

BEFORT

INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:
The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following described building :
Location 23 Bratthe Street Ward 5. In fro-limits 1
" " Contractor
Material of Building is
Underpinning isbr.i.ckisinches thick; isfeet in height. Underpinning is
What was Building last used for the second tencine nt (3 families)
Detail of Proposed Work
Duine have as an to wake three stories high put in partitions

Rnise	tro	of	80	88	to	na ki	a t	hree	sto	ries.	high	, put	in	paru	10101	15
ta ko	dlow	n	rear	p0	rti	on	of	ouild	ing	and	clos	e in	end	of	house	; ,
e11	to	e 0	mply	wi	th	the	bu	ildin	g 01	r di ne	nce					

Estimated Cost \$. 3,000, If Extended On Any Side

	BET
Estimated Cost #. 3,000.	ORE
If Extended On Any Side	BEC
If Extended On Any Side Size of Extension, No, of feet long ?	UNG W

No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon the Proposed Foundations...... No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be ?..... How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height ?.....Party Walls.....

if Any Portion of the External or Party Walls Are Removed

Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls f	in	Story
Size of the opening f		
How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported ?		
Signature of Owner or Authorized Rep stantativey	Ja Jame	********************
Acres Bearing	I W I WUR	******
	-	

1.25





ちちょう

2011-1122

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date	Aug. 4	, 19 <u>82</u>
Receipt	and Permit	number <u>A78726</u>

JTLETS: Receptades	CATION OF WORK: WNER'S NAME:	m Esten	ADDF	ESS:s	ame		
XTURES: (unimeer d) 100 Stip Flourescent 42 Ft 3.00 Stip Flourescent 42 ft ft Overhead Incanderscent ft ft Stip Flourescent 42 ft ft Stip Flourescent 52 ft ft Stip Flourescent 52 ft ft Stip Flourescent 63 ft ft Stip Flourescent 64 ft ft Stip Flourescent 64 ft ft Stip Flourescent 64 ft ft Stip Flourescent 64<		•				FEES	
XTURES: (unimeer d) 100 Stip Flourescent 42 Ft 3.00 Stip Flourescent 42 ft ft Overhead Incanderscent ft ft Stip Flourescent 42 ft ft Stip Flourescent 52 ft ft Stip Flourescent 52 ft ft Stip Flourescent 63 ft ft Stip Flourescent 64 ft ft Stip Flourescent 64 ft ft Stip Flourescent 64 ft ft Stip Flourescent 64<	JTLETS:	Switches	Plugmold	ft. TOTAL	1–30	V	
Overhead Underground Temporary TOTAL samperes IOTORS: (number of) Import over	XTURES. (number of	f)				6	
Overhead Underground Temporary TOTAL samperes IOTORS: (number of) Import over	Incandescent	x Flourescent	(not strip) TOTAL 1 <u>-10</u>		3.00	
Overhead Underground Temporary TOTAL samperes IOTORS: (number of) Import over	Strip Flourescen	t <u>48</u> ft		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
EFTERS: (number of) INTORE: (number of) Fractional	ERVICES:	TTo downwood	Tomporary	ΤΟΤΑΙ	amperes	••	
OTORS: (unmber of) Fractional	Overhead	_ Underground	Temporary				
Practional							
1 HP Jr over	Eventional						
Oil or Gas (number of norms)	1 HP or over	<u> </u>	••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Electric (number of rooms) COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (by separate units) Electric Under 20 kws Electric Under 20 kws Cook Tops Disposals Wall Ovens Disposals Dryvers Fans TOTAL TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Branch Panels Transformers Air Conditioners Central Unit Separate Units (windows) Signs 20 sq. ft. and under Over 20 sq. ft. Over 20 sq. ft. Swimm ng Pools Above Ground In Ground Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential Commercial Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as we. Circus, Fairs, etc. Alterations to wires Renegues Lights, batter, y_2 Emergency Generators INSPECTION: Will be ready on CONTRACTORS NAME: John Perry John Perry Alteratins to wires INSPECTION: Will be ready on CONTRACTORS NAME: <td>ESIDENTIAL HEATI</td> <td>NG: mhan of unita)</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	ESIDENTIAL HEATI	NG: mhan of unita)					
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (by anah boller) Dit or Gas (by separate units) PFLIANCES: (number of) Ranges Wall Ovens Dryers Dryers TOTAL TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Brans Signs 20 sq. ft. and under Over 20 sq. ft. Signs 20 sq. ft. and under Orever 20 sq. ft. Swimm ng Pools Above Ground Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential Commercial Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as we Cliccus, Fairs, etc. Alterations to wires Rep 'ts after fire Rep Uty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as we Commercial Rep Uty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as we Circus, Fairs, etc. Alterations to wires Rep 'ts after fire FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b) TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: <tr< td=""><td>Uil or Gas (nui Electric (numbe</td><td>nder of units)</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr<>	Uil or Gas (nui Electric (numbe	nder of units)					
Oil or Gas (by a main boller)	OMMERCIAL OR IN	DUSTRIAL HEATI	NG:				
Oil or Gas (by separate units)	Oil on Goo (hu	a main hailer)		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	••••••		
IPPLIANCES: (number of) Ranges	Oil or Gas (by	separate units)		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		5.00	
Ranges Water Heaters Cook Tops Dispocals Wall Ovens Dispocals Dryers 1 Dryers 3 TOTAL 7.50 MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Branch Panels Branch Panels	Electric Under	20 KWS <u>x</u> 0	ver zu kws				
Cook Tops Disposals 1 Wall Ovens Dishwashers 1 Dryers Compactors 1 Fans 3 Others (denote) 7.50 MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Branch Panels		er oly	Wate	er Heaters	1		
Wall Ovens Diskurashers 1 Dryers Compactors 7.50 YISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Branch Panels 7.50 MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Branch Panels 7.50 MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Separate Unit 7.50 MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Separate Unit (windows) 10 Separate Units (windows) 10 10 Signs 20 sq. ft. and under 10 10 Over 20 sq. ft. 11 11 Swimm ng Pools Above Ground 11 11 Commercial 11 11 Heavy Juty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as we. 11 11 Circus, 7airs, etc. 11 11 Atteratins to wires 11 11 Rep its after fire 11 11 Emergency Ights, batter, 2 11 11 FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NCT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE Fille DUE: 11.250 Cre FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b) TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 11.250 Cre INSPECTION: 381 Danforth St., City 11.250 Core 11.250 Core MASTER LICENSE NO: 3695			Disp	osals	······	/	
Fans	-		-		<u> </u>		
TOTAL	•		_ Com		<u> </u>		
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Branch Panels Transformers Air Conditioners Central Unit Separate Units (windows) Over 20 sq. ft. Over 20 sq. ft. Swimm ng Pools Above Ground In Ground Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential Commercial Heavy Juty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as we. Circus, ?airs, etc. Alterations to wires Rep its after fire Emergency Lights, batter.y_2 Emergency Lights, batter.y_2 Emergency Generators FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NCT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT NSPECTION: Will be ready on CONTRACTOR'S NAME: John Perry ADDRESS: 381 Danforth St., City TEL: 773-5824 MASTER LICENSE NO.: John Perry NNSPECTOR'S COPY MASTER LICENSE NO.: John Perry NNSPECTOR'S COPY NNSPECTOR'S COPY NNSPECTOR'S COPY	Fans	3	_ 0116	ers (denote)		✓ 7 . 50	
Branch Panels	MOODIT ANDOUC . /-	umber of					
Transformers	Drough Danals						
Separate Units (windows)	Transformers						
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under	Air Conditione	rs Central Unit		•••••			
Over 20 sq. ft.	Sime 20 sa ft	and under	·····				
Swimm ng Pools Above Ground	Over 20	sq. ft					
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential	Swimm ng Poo	ols Above Grouria					
FIRE/BERGIAL AIRSING RESIDENTIAL Commercial Commercial		In Ground	<u> </u>			**************************************	
Heavy Juty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as we. Circus, ?airs, etc. Alterations to wires Rep its after fire Emergency Lights, batter, 2 Emergency Generators INSTALLATION FEE DUE: FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NCT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b) TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: INSPECTION: Will be ready on CONTRACTOR'S NAME: John Perry ADDRESS: 381 Danforth St., City MASTER LICENSE NO.: JG95 SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR: INSPECTOR'S COPY - UNARY	Fire/Burglar A	Commercial					-
Circus, Fairs, etc.	Heavy Duty O						
Rep its after fire 2.00 Emergency Lights, batter, 2 Emergency Generators INSTALLATION FEE DUE: FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NCT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FRE DUE: FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b) TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: INSPECTION: 23.50 Will be ready on , 19_; or Will Call X X ADDRESS: 381 Danforth St., City MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3695 LIMITED LICENSE NO.: SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR: INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE	-						•
Rep its after fire 2.00 Emergency Lights, batter, 2 Emergency Generators INSTALLATION FEE DUE: FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NCT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FRE DUE: FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b) TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: INSPECTION: 23.50 Will be ready on , 19_; or Will Call X X ADDRESS: 381 Danforth St., City MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3695 LIMITED LICENSE NO.: SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR: INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE	Circus, Fairs, e	etc	• • • • •		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		•
Emergency Lights, batter, 2 Emergency Generators	Alterations to	wires	•••••	•			-
Emergency Generators INSTALLATION FEE DUE: FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NCT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE: FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b) TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: INSPECTION: Instruction for the state of	Emergency Li	phts, battery 2				2.00	_
INSTALLATION FEE DUE: FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NCT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FRE DUE: FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b) TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 23.50 INSPECTION: Will be ready on OF WIL Call X ADDRESS: 381 Danforth St., City TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 11.50 Cree 12.00 Baj MASTER LICENSE NO.: INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE OFFICE COPY - CANARY	Emergency Ge	enerators					•
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)				INSTALLAT	ION FEE DUE:		-
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 23.50 INSPECTION: Will be ready on CONTRACTOR'S NAME: John Perry ADDRESS: 381 Danforth St., City TEL.: 773-5824 MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3695 LIMITED LICENSE NO.: 3695 SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR: INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE OFFICE COPY - CANARY	FOR ADDITIONAL W	ORK NCT ON ORI	GINAL PERMIT	· DOU			-
INSPECTION: Will be ready on CONTRACTOR'S NAME: ADDRESS: TEL.: MASTER LICENSE NO.: LIMITED LICENSE NO.: OFFICE COPY - CANARY	FOR REMOVAL OF A	A "SIOP ORDER" (301-10.07	TOTAL	AMOUNT DUE:	23.50	_
Will be ready on, 19_; or Will Call CONTRACTOR'S NAME: John Perry ADDRESS: 381 Danforth St., City TEL.: 773-5824 MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3695 LIMITED LICENSE NO.: 3695 INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE OFFICE COPY - CANARY							
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: John Perry ADDRESS: 381 Danforth St., City TEL.: 773-5824 MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3695 LIMITED LICENSE NO.:						12,00 B	44
ADDRESS: 381 Danforth St., City TEL.: 773-5824 MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3695 LIMITED LICENSE NO.: INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE OFFICE COPY - CANARY	Will be ready	on	, 19; or Wil				
TEL.: 773-5824 MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3695 LIMITED LICENSE NO.: INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE OFFICE COPY - CANARY		SS: 381 Danfort	h St., City				
LIMITED LICENSE NO .: UNDOWN				NO VI			
INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE OFFICE COPY - CANARY			SIC	NATURE OF	CONTRACTOR:		
OFFICE COPY - CANARY	LIMITED LICENSE I	NO.:		how	<u>~~~</u>		
OFFICE COPY - CANARY				MAITE	U		
			`		~		
. CONTRACTOR'S COPY GREEN							
	•	(CONTRACTOR'S COL	Y GREEN			

教室 ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS -Permit Number 76726 Location 23 Brattle Str Owner 76 726 Control 1 Control 8-9-4-82 Date of Permit Final Inspection -By Inspector Permit Application Register Page No. 125 1Zby - by 1- D di 1 (۲ ۱ Service calied in REMARKS: Closing-in ____ **PROGRESS INSPECTIONS:** INSPECTIONS: Service_ N CODE COMPLIANCE COMPLETED DATE 9-9-6 DATE r estring f 2441 1



Address:	23 Brattl	le Street	- 33-A-3	·····	Date:	9-8	-75		/
D.V. Loca	tion: Fire	st Floor,	left 🗸		Owner:	Earl	Brand		
Occupant:	Mrs. I)orothy D	amico		Owner(s	Addre	234 Mi	ddle Str	eet
Children:	4 Ages:	4, 3, 2	and 3 mos	•	Project	Area:	(coora).		
Referred	By: Nurs	sing		···	Patient'	s hame:_	Tances	Damico	
Building	Type: Det	ached	Bu	uilding Con	dition F	a 	No	. D.U.:	6 .
		DIGIT	AL ANALYZE	R (LEAD DE	TECTOR)	PE.VDINGS	Mg/cm2		
INTERIOR ROOMS:	Kitchen	Bath	Living	Dining	Bd#1	1 10 111 -	B.d#3	Bd#4	Fire Place
<u>W. Sills</u>	I		22.8		6.7		-4.9		
Doors		4.6	27.5		12.7	19.5	9.3	1	1
Walls									
M.Board			20.9			10.6	1		
<u>Cabinets</u>							4	·	
Furniture									
Door Fram <u>Cther</u>	e 6.7				24.8	13.6			32.4
COMMON AREAS :	Hall	Stair	F.Porch	R.Porch	Entry	Other	Other	Other	Other
Steps									
<u>Rat 1 s</u>			ļ		<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
Doors							ļ		
Walls	<u> </u>						ļ		
<u>Other</u>		 	ļ	-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
AREAS MUS Comments:	ABOVE CON T BE DETOX Condition VE ANY QUES	of paint	OR BEFORE	October 1	0, 1975.				n2). THESE THIS OFFICE.
·.	nspector:	R. Berg	\mathcal{O}					Ext. 448	ion - 775-545 3 - LABORATORY

も常

Ň

สมหาราชานี้ท

.

